@
ORAG 0 N TCSCA IV SERIES
GLOBE LANTERNS
leI~ff~JH!II~!*i
IP54 I IP65 CLASS 1 EN6059B '*'. &&(E
LIGHT FITTING
F"ULL CLEAR wi LOUVER
~~a~ft28ii

SILVER ANDOISED ALUMINIUM.
INTEGRAL STANDARD IN 230v 50Hz HpF.
ORDER CODE UmUi~m
Cat. No. 1!:i~
TIV-7214-100 GLS
TIV-7214-18/26 PLC
TIV-7214-50 HME
TIV-7214-50170HSE
TIV-7214-70 HIE
TIV-7215-32/42PLT
TIV-7215-80/125 HME
TIV-7215-150 HSE
TIV-7215-100/150 HIE
TlV-7216-250 HME
TIV-7216-250 HSE
TIV-7216-250 HIE
Lamp :Jtim,
1x100w GLS
1x18w/26w PLC